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Last, First Name Age

TURNER, MELEAH
MADDISON, TANNER
LOCKHART, RYAN
DRAKE, TRISTAN
HOFER, ANTHONY

Total Records: 5

67
26
20
19
39

Address

49455 STATE ROUTE Charge: 321J.2(2)(a) -
905 4TH ST, SULLY, IA Sentenced: Serving 0

510 3RD AVE,
243 hazel ave,
510 3RD AVE,

Hold Reasons

Charge: 716.8(1) -
Charge: 453A.2(2) -
Charge: 716.8(1) -

Booking Date

06/20/25
06/20/25
06/20/25
06/20/25
06/20/25
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