

Matthew M. Maschmann, Sheriff Email: mmaschmann@poweshiekcosheriff.com Steve Kivi, Chief Deputy



An Honor to Serve...A Duty to Protect

Printed on June 21, 2025

Last, First Name	Age		Address	Hold Reasons	Booking Date
TURNER, MELEAH		67	49455 STATE ROUTE	Charge: 321J.2(2)(a) -	06/20/25
MADDISON, TANNER		26	905 4TH ST, SULLY, IA	Sentenced: Serving 0	06/20/25
LOCKHART, RYAN		20	510 3RD AVE,	Charge: 716.8(1) -	06/20/25
DRAKE, TRISTAN		19	243 hazel ave,	Charge: 453A.2(2) -	06/20/25
HOFER, ANTHONY		39	510 3RD AVE,	Charge: 716.8(1) -	06/20/25

## **Total Records: 5**

Daily News Intake Report